

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO.73 OF 2021

NAVIN BABULAL AGRAWAL

..PETITIONER

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS ..RESPONDENTS

...
Mr. Amarjitsing B. Girase, Advocate for the
Petitioner.

Mr. S. G. Karlekar, AGP for Respondents-State.

...

PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO.86 OF 2021

WRIT PETITION NO.433 OF 2021

CONT. PETITION NO.441 OF 2021
IN WP/12181/2019

CONT. PETITION NO.449 OF 2021
IN WP/12522/2017

CONT. PETITION NO.459 OF 2021
IN WP/5867/2020

WRIT PETITION NO.6641 OF 2021

WRIT PETITION NO.6940 OF 2021

WRIT PETITION NO.6944 OF 2021

WRIT PETITION NO.7773 OF 2021

WRIT PETITION NO.7801 OF 2021

WRIT PETITION NO.8309 OF 2021

WRIT PETITION NO.8601 OF 2021

WRIT PETITION NO.8968 OF 2021

WRIT PETITION NO.9337 OF 2021

WRIT PETITION NO.9419 OF 2021

WRIT PETITION NO.9534 OF 2021

WRIT PETITION NO.9699 OF 2021

WRIT PETITION NO.9770 OF 2021

WRIT PETITION NO.10217 OF 2021

CORAM : S. V. GANGAPURWALA &
R. N. LADDHA, JJ.

DATED : 26th NOVEMBER, 2021.

PER COURT:-

. The petitioner shall take steps as against the unserved respondents within a period of three weeks from today, failing which the matter shall stand dismissed as against the concerned respondents.

(R. N. LADDHA)
JUDGE

(S. V. GANGAPURWALA)
JUDGE