

(1)

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**MATTERS AT SR. NOS.1004 TO 1008 AND 1010 TO 1033**

**CORAM : R.D. DHANUKA  
AND  
S. G. MEHARE, JJ.**

**DATE : 25<sup>th</sup> March, 2022**

**P.C.**

1. Due to paucity of time, the matters could not reach.
2. Stand over to 8.6.2022.
3. Interim/ad interim relief, if any granted earlier, to continue till then.

**(S. G. MEHARE, J.)**

**(R.D. DHANUKA, J.)**

amj